

Flip'n'Rip 2016

Royal Commonwealth Pool Edinburgh



08 October 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.2.0

Dippers Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Wendy McIntyre -- Edinburgh Diving Club													
10B Forward Line Up	1	1.1	8.0	8.0	6.5					22.5	24.75	24.75	
20A Back Fall Straight	1	1.4	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	32.90	57.65	
100C Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	22.55	80.20	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	26.00	106.20	
2 Megan Duff -- EMAAD													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	47.00	
11C Forward Sitting Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	69.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	29.25	99.05	
3 Morag McAdam -- EMAAD													
100C Generic Black and blue dive	1	1.1	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	19.80	19.80	
10B Forward Line Up	1	1.1	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	22.55	42.35	
100A Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	60.35	
100A Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	75.35	

Dippers Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mark Zeller -- EMAAD													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	25.20	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	20.40	45.60	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	70.20	
11C Forward Sitting Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	94.20	
2 Won Their -- EMAAD													
10B Forward Line Up	1	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	23.10	23.10	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	6.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	44.80	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.2	8.5	9.0	7.0					24.5	29.40	74.20	
11C Forward Sitting Roll	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	93.40	
(3) Eddie Starpony Thomson -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest)													
100B Generic Black and blue dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
100B Generic Black and blue dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	20.40	42.00	
100C Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	19.80	61.80	
100C Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	20.35	82.15	

Flippers Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Anna Thomson -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Fall Straight	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	50.80	
11C Forward Sitting Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	74.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	101.45	

Flippers Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Flippers Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Calum Eadie -- EMAAD													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	26.60	26.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	28.00	54.60	
20A Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	29.40	84.00	
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	30.40	114.40	
2 Chris Law -- EMAAD													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	50.30	
20A Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	78.30	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	28.70	107.00	
3 Andy Thomson -- EMAAD													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	29.75	50.75	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	74.75	
20A Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	102.75	
(4) James Starpony Thomson -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	23.80	23.80	
20A Back Fall Straight	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	27.30	51.10	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	72.10	
100C Generic Black and blue dive	3	1.1	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	23.65	95.75	
4 Kenton D'Mellow -- EMAAD													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	22.95	43.25	
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	70.45	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	20.80	91.25	

Rippers Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alice Wylie-Van Eerd -- EMAAD													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	40.80	40.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	50.60	91.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	44.65	136.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	47.25	183.30	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	33.75	217.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	42.30	259.35	
2 Kay Neale -- Dundee City Aquatics													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	41.65	41.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	44.10	85.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	33.60	119.35	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.0	6.5	6.0					20.5	41.00	160.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	30.75	191.10	
631C Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault	10	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	32.30	223.40	
3 Jo Skinner -- EMAAD													
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.0					14.0	30.80	30.80	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	30.40	61.20	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	39.90	101.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	39.90	141.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	39.60	180.60	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	27.75	208.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Rippers Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(4) Mhairi Klein -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest)													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	37.60	69.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	46.55	115.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	32.30	147.95	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	28.20	176.15	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	200.85	
4 Becky Dunn -- EMAAD													
5211B Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	29.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	34.00	63.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	25.65	89.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	33.30	122.70	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.0	5.5	3.5					13.0	19.50	142.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	32.80	175.00	
5 Di Falck -- EMAAD													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	29.60	29.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	36.90	66.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	18.70	85.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	21.00	106.20	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	30.75	136.95	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	7.0	8.0					21.5	30.10	167.05	
6 Janette Wood -- EMAAD													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	29.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	32.40	62.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	18.20	80.20	
202B Back Somersault	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	30.60	110.80	
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	136.40	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	20.90	157.30	
(8) Kyla Law -- Aberdeen (guest)													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.0					16.5	26.40	56.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5					12.0	18.00	74.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	6.5					17.0	22.10	96.90	
600A Armstand Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	31.50	128.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	155.40	

Rippers Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lewis Thomas -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest)													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	49.45	49.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	50.40	99.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	6.0					21.0	56.70	156.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.0					23.5	47.00	203.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	45.90	249.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	46.20	295.65	
1 Richard Thomas -- EMAAD													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	37.80	37.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	28.80	66.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	31.50	98.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	34.20	132.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	27.20	159.50	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	26.25	185.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Rippers Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Grant Forrest -- EMAAD													
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	23.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	34.40	57.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	39.00	96.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	126.05	
101A Forward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	25.90	151.95	
611A Armstand Forward ½ Somersault	5	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	27.90	179.85	
3 Grant Starhorse Thomson -- EMAAD													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.5					20.0	36.00	36.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.0					15.5	24.80	60.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	34.85	95.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0					14.5	21.75	117.40	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	144.40	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	164.70	
4 Anthony McGladrigan -- Aberdeen													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	30.80	30.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.0					18.0	27.00	57.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	29.25	87.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.0					16.5	29.70	116.75	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	141.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	3.0	3.0	2.5					8.5	15.30	157.25	
5 Sandy Mckay -- EMAAD													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	31.20	31.20	
5112B Forward Dive 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	34.20	65.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	37.05	102.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.0	1.5					7.5	16.50	118.95	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	34.00	152.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	152.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points